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Version: February 2026 Final
ARV Computer Club 2026 Gatehouse Sessions Schedule

Dates Tech Sessions (General Interest) Dates Bring n Do Sessions (Basics/Refresher)
Saturday, 7 February 2026 Privacy and Security: The issues Saturday, 14 February 2026 Basic Privacy & Security on Mobile

Saturday, 7 March 2026 Privacy and Security: Actions for each of us Saturday, 14 March 2026 Windows and Mac: Privacy settings on Chrome browser
Saturday, 11 April 2026 iPhone; set up and use iCloud Saturday, 18 April 2026 Windows; Format USB, copy files to USB, copy from USB to computer

Saturday, 2 May 2026 Android; set up and use Google Drive Saturday, 9 May 2026 Windows 11 Basic settings on a Windows PC
Saturday, 6 June 2026 Set up an email on Thunderbird on Windows Saturday, 13 June 2026 Email apps on Mobile
Saturday, 4 July 2026 Use wordprocessor to make flyers, certificates or pamphlets Saturday, 11 July 2026 Connect a Bluetooth speaker to iPhone or Android

Saturday, 1 August 2026 Printing and Scanning Q & A Saturday, 8 August 2026 Check storage space in iPhone and Android
Saturday, 5 September 2026 Make a photobook 1; Prepare images Saturday, 12 September 2026 Use iPhone or Android as an internet hotspot for tablet or computer

Saturday, 3 October 2026 Make a photobook 2; Download software and install Saturday, 10 October 2026 Copy images from iPhone and Android to computer
Saturday, 7 November 2026 Make a photobook 3; Import images and design book Saturday, 14 November 2026 Use voice to type on a Windows PC (tentative)
Saturday, 5 December 2026 Make a photobook 4; Check and export to printing Saturday, 12 December 2026 Use QR codes on mobile devices; Android and Apple

Sessions Start at 10am at The Gatehouse and run for 1 hour

Session Ratings
Basic Sessions are for new users or refreshers to help confidence (anyone can attend)
General Interest are for most users with some experience but of interest to all (anyone can attend)
Sessions for Experienced Users are recommended for those with some confidence in their devices (anyone can attend)
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